Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kop ToBapa

5205PRJ015
5205PRJ030
5205PRJ050

5205PRJ100

WLL
ton

15

10

Lifting height
m

0,35
0,35
0,3

0,3

Type

DMK-1,5
DMK-3,0
DMK-5,0

DMK-10,0

Mechanical Rack Jack POWERTEX PRJ

Product information

POWERTENX

POWERTEX PRJ Mechanical rack jacks are suitable for working in both vertical or horizontal position.

The jacks are durable, easy and safe to operate as lifting can be made from the head or claw (same capacity).

Features:

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1494

Construction height
mm

725
725
725

800

Safe — each jack is proof load tested 1,25 x WLL and inspected before delivery from the factory
Very stable thanks to the large ground plate

The crank is foldable and equipped with ergonomic handle grip

Delivered with Declaration of Conformity and User’'s manual

Height of claw in lowest position Bec
mm kg

70 12

70 20

75 29

82 42

Delivery time



	Mechanical Rack Jack POWERTEX PRJ

