



Mechanical Rack Jack POWERTEX PRJ

Product information

POWERTEX

POWERTEX PRJ Mechanical rack jacks are suitable for working in both vertical or horizontal position.

The jacks are durable, easy and safe to operate as lifting can be made from the head or claw (same capacity).

Features:

- Safe each jack is proof load tested 1,25 x WLL and inspected before delivery from the factory
- Very stable thanks to the large ground plate
- The crank is foldable and equipped with ergonomic handle grip
- Delivered with Declaration of Conformity and User's manual

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Standard: EN 1494

Код товара	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Туре	Construction height mm	Height of claw in lowest position mm	Bec kg	Delivery time
5205PRJ015	1,5	0,35	DMK-1,5	725	70	12	7
5205PRJ030	3	0,35	DMK-3,0	725	70	20	7
5205PRJ050	5	0,3	DMK-5,0	725	75	29	7
5205PRJ100	10	0,3	DMK-10,0	800	82	42	7